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Shashi Gupta

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Shashi Gupta
Postcode HAL1 2AW
Date of birth May 1949

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SUMAN PROPERTIES LLP

SUMAN BROS (WHOLESALE)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SUMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LTD

BUCKINGHAM FILMS LIMITED

SUMAN MUSIC COMPANY LIMITED

PREMIUM GIFTS LIMITED
GAZEREALM LIMITED

SUMAN BROS (WHOLESALE)

LIMITED
SUMAN MEDIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C420695

01802958

Number
14371498

04148886

02787442

02644566
02417076

01802958

02369314

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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901511709

901511709

Lynwood House 373-375 Station

Road

Harrow
Middlesex
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
18/01/2018

10/01/2008

App. Date Res. Date

22/09/2022

26/01/2001

16/04/1993

28/09/1992
25/08/1992
27/11/1991 10/01/2008

06/04/1991

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



